
Useful web links for colleges:

Blackburn College https://www.blackburn.ac.uk/

Bolton College https://www.boltoncollege.ac.uk/

Bolton Sixth Form https://www.bolton-sfc.ac.uk/

Cardinal Newman https://www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/

Myerscough College https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/

Preston College https://www.preston.ac.uk/

QEGs Blackburn https://www.qegsblackburn.com/

Rivington & Blackrod Sixth Form https://rbhs.co.uk/sixth-form

Runshaw College https://www.runshaw.ac.uk/

St John Rigby https://sjr.ac.uk/

Wigan & Leigh College https://www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk/

Winstanley College http://www.winstanley.ac.uk/

Apprenticeship & Training Providers, plus Uniformed Services

Alliance Learning https://www.alliancelearning.com/

National Apprenticeships https://www.apprenticeships.gov.uk/

North Lancs Training Group https://www.nltg.co.uk/

Training 2000 https://www.training2000.co.uk/

The Army https://www.army.mod.uk/

The Royal Navy https://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/

The RAF https://www.raf.mod.uk/

Lancashire Police https://joinus.lancashire.police.uk/

Police Careers https://www.joiningthepolice.co.uk/

https://www.blackburn.ac.uk/
https://www.boltoncollege.ac.uk/
https://www.bolton-sfc.ac.uk/
https://www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk/
https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/
https://www.preston.ac.uk/
https://www.qegsblackburn.com/
https://rbhs.co.uk/sixth-form
https://www.runshaw.ac.uk/
https://sjr.ac.uk/
https://www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk/
http://www.winstanley.ac.uk/
https://www.alliancelearning.com/
https://www.apprenticeships.gov.uk/
https://www.nltg.co.uk/
https://www.training2000.co.uk/
https://www.army.mod.uk/
https://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/
https://www.raf.mod.uk/
https://joinus.lancashire.police.uk/
https://www.joiningthepolice.co.uk/

